California High-Speed Rail Authority

RFP No.: HSR 13-57

Form H: Proposal Price
Fixed Bid Price?:

Variable Bid Price:
Class | Hazardous Waste® 144,000 tons $

73.00 [price per ton] = $ 10,512,000.00

¢ 1,205,335,890.00

Class | Hazardous Waste*: 288,000 tons

65.00 [price per ton} = $ 18,720,000.00

Total Variable Bid Price:

Total Proposal Price3

tal Variable Bid Price]:

Offering Organization Name, Address and
Telephone

$ 29,232,000.00

$ 1,234,567,890.00

Signature of Official Representative

Alejandro Canga Botteghelz

Dragados/Flatiron/Shimmick Joint Venture
3200 Park Center Drive, Suite 600
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Printed Name

Attorney-in-Fact

657-229-7800

Title

1 Fixed Bid Price - Form |
2 see definition in Book |, Part B.2, General Provisions.
3 For Price Proposal evaluation purposes.
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California High-Speed Rail Authority

RFP No.: HSR 13-57

Form I:

40-FC-8003
40-FC-8005
40-FC-8008
40-FC-8009
40-FC-4001
40-FC-4002
40-FC-8007
40-FC-4003
40-FC-4004
40-FC-1001
40-FC-1002
40-FC-1004
40-FC-1005
40-FC-1006
40-FC-1008

40-FC-1011
40-FC-1014

40-FC-4005
40-FC-1018

40-FC-4008
40-FC-8005

Price Breakdown

FRA Cost Codes
, 40-FC-8004

, 40-FC1012, 40-FC-1013,

Price Breakdown
Design Services (including Management, VV&SC)
Construction Services (including Administration and Management)
Surveying, Testing, QC and QA
Engineering Inspection
Demolition, Clearing and Site Preparation
Site Utilities: Utility Relocation, Railroads, etc.
Environmental: Professional Services, Legal, Permits, etc.
Environmental: Hazardous Material Removal/Mitigation
Environmental: Mitigation (Wetlands, Archaeology, etc.)
Track Structure: Viaduct
Track Structure: Major/Movable Bridge
Track Structure: Culverts and Drainage Structures
Track Structure: Fill and cut of more than 4 feet
Track Structure: At-grade (<4 feet)

Track Structure: Retaining Wall and Systems

Track Rehabilitation: All other work not HSR Track
Non-HSR Structures: Site Structures, including retaining walls
Linear Structure: Fencing

Non-HSR Structures: Highway/Pedestrian Overpass/Grade
Separation

Mobilization, Insurance and Bonds

Lump Sum

103,285,890.00

120,000,000.00

27,550,000.00

10,500,000.00

45,000,000.00

90,000,000.00

15,000,000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

160,000,000.00

20,000,000.00

60,000,000.00

125,000,000.00

4,000,000.00

A |B (A |h AP |B | s BRSPS B R

4,000,000.00

110,500,000.00

65,000,000.00

21,000,000.00

$

146,500,000.00

$

77,000,000.00

Fixed Bid Price: $

1,205,335,890.00
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